KRAKEN ROBOTICS INC.

KRAKEN ROBOTICS INC.
ISIN: CA50077N1024

Overview

2024/07/17 21:56:39

Price
0.8524 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.05% (0.00)

ISIN CA50077N1024
Symbol PNG
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 178 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.88 USD
0.88 USD
0.8428 USD
0.852 USD
0.847162 USD
70,551
59,802.75
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA50077N1024&ID_NOTATION=147118089
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec2711cb718a97835f0084ce5c6afe6c4f1e2db853c141416aa056c39fd5b5e2&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8049fdc14751e8615&time=1721352263&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f657a3d19b47827b472ee49b3360f756788a561ce0a69eedbd96dcee01b596e3&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d863c9aaa2725aa2f&time=1721352263&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48bfa351704651b57dac6d886a1c9a6efc2c1dba9acd331c50f7269e3a028b8b&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=619ad27c034cf23a0&time=1721352263&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0dc8b5ba827036806f31c24aa85050025fe0b8ccbc9dccae76f5d2639775f866&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1503626c61048f61f&time=1721352263&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7bbc9061d875f8ffc1ee14264ae52c2138546da0e4e116e4b5543748fc711fed&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dbe9e47b10706fe60&time=1721352263&tool=RSC

KRAKEN ROBOTICS INC.

Details

2024/07/17 21:56:39

Price
0.8524 USD

Difference (] 0.05% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN CA50077N1024
Symbol PNG
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 178 EUR
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Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.88 USD
High 0.88 USD
Low 0.8428 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.852 USD
VWAP 0.847162 USD
Volume (pcs) 70,551
Trading volume 59,802.75
Number of trades 29
Last size 600
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +56.29% +184.14% +93.12%
Perf (abs.) +0.31 +0.55 +0.41
Beta 0.84 0.84 0.84
Volatility  49.79 55.54 56.10
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KRAKEN ROBOTICS INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 0.78 EUR
17

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 21:59 1.16 CAD

Exchange 17

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 21:58 0.768 EUR
17

Munich 2024/07/ 08:05 0.794 EUR
17

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:14 0.774 EUR

0.8529 USD (166,294
0.7667 USD (187,962
0.7640 USD (141,732
0.5524 USD (102,375
0.8900 USD (2024/07/05
0.4594 USD (2024/01/03
0.8900 USD (2024/07/05
0.2591 USD (2023/08/22

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.30

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=147118089
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=242152584
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38062145
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38062145
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245278099
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268900154
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201302877

KRAKEN ROBOTICS INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

17

2024/07/ 21:56 0.8524 USD 0.06
17

2024/07/ 20:22 0.77 EUR  0.00
17

29

15
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269024368

KRAKEN ROBOTICS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

KRAKEM

Contact Details
KRAKEN ROBOTICS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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